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2575 E. Camelback Rd., Ste. 450, Phoenix  85016  Melissa Monjaraz 602.799.9570 melissa.monjaraz@homestreet.com 

  Gregory Bernard 480.390.2203 mick.bernard@homestreet.com 

  Steven Johnson 480.620.2977 steven.johnson@homestreet.com 

  Matt Baker 602.522.9494 matt.baker@homestreet.com 

  Steve Howard 509.879.5959 steve.howard@homestreet.com 

  Peter Bardon 602.751.4777 peter.bardon@homestreet.com 

  Carl Gottlieb 602.625.5684 carl.gottlieb@homestreet.com 

  Brent Bengston 602.448.1522 brent.bengston@homestreet.com 

     
2415 E. Camelback Rd., Phoenix  85016  Terry Nordell 602-680-7787 terry.nordell@homestreet.com 

  Linda Pinett 602.390.9629 linda.pinette@homestreet.com 

     

3131 E. Camelback Rd., Ste. 125, Phoenix  85016  Kim Phalen 602.500.3846 kim.phalen@homestreet.com 

     

1910 S. Stapley Dr., Ste. 221, Mesa  85296  Brett Bentley 480.577.5055 brett.bentley@homestreet.com 

  Chris Randall 480.396.6300 chris.randall@homestreet.com 

  Aaron Anderson 480.258.1477 aaron.anderson@homestreet.com 
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